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The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to 
you soon. 
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5501643 

5501644 

5501645 

5501646 

5501647 

5501649 

5501650 

5501651 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 

Principal 

764 

Marks out of Percentage 
2800 % 

744 

1635 

1629 

318 

1662 

1665 

1649 

Chief Controller, Examinations 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

G.5. College c! Commerce 
2Eoonornics, Nagpur 
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27.29 

26.57 

58.39 

58.18 

11.36 

59.36 

MBA Sem-1V 

59.46 

58.89 

CGPAGrade Division 

6.14 B+ 

6.39 B+ 

com9. 

AGPUR 

HIGHER 

SECOND 

HIGHER 
SECOND 

Result 

FAIL 

FAIL 

ABSENT 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

Failed Subject Codes 
(Sem-IV) 

MBC 4.2 

|MBCE 4.2.1, MBCE 
|4.3.1 

MBC 4.3 

MBC 4.2, MBC 4.3, 

MBC 4.4, MBCE 
4.2.1, MBCE 4.3.1 

MBC 4,4 

MBC 4.2, MBC 4.3, 
|MBC 4.4, MBCE 
|4.3.1 

Controller of Examinations 
Control!er of Examinations (CO) 
G. S.College of Commerce & Economis. 

agpur. 
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